Document No.:	 LE-801339.03
Date:	 16.07.2024
TFT Information Display
GFT
The full-color, full-graphics display with fine pixel pitch perfectly
displays text, graphic symbols, images, videos, web pages and live
broadcasts. High brightness ensures excellent readability even in
sunlight. Thanks to the special Text-To-Speech module, even visually

VIB option
Order Reference
Order example:
GFT.43.1500.NT.VIB.S1.TTS.FO.RAL5003
GFT
1 2 3 4 5
Display Size Display Brightness Design Options Frame Color
1 Display Size
43" TFT display 43
55" TFT display 55
2 Display Brightness
700 nits (not available for 55” display) 700
1 500 nits (not available for 55” display) 1500
2 500 nits 2500
3 Design
Single sided N
Single sided with touch display NT
Double sided D
Double sided with touch display DT
4 Options
(if more than one options is selected, include the extension code in order
indicated separated by dot)
Fixed header (number indicated specific design) Px
Anti‑vandal buttons for visually handicapped VIB
Mounting on top floor surface S1
Text‑to‑Speech module with 8W speaker and receiver
for visually handicapped
TTS
LAN LAN
WiFi WiFi
LTE LTE
Fiber optics FO
5 Frame Color
Matte black RAL9005
Light grey RAL7040